Popejoy Hall serves as New Mexico's premiere performance venue.

Popejoy Hall attracts some of the best touring artists available and showcases them through the Ovation Series. New Mexico students attend Popejoy Hall for Schooltime Series, touring programs specifically for schoolchildren.

In addition to the Ovation Series and Schooltime Series, Popejoy Hall also serves as the performance venue for such important community organizations as the New Mexico Symphony Orchestra and Musical Theatre Southwest as well as for UNM music faculty and student performances. And how is all of this activity funded? Right now, largely by our patrons. You may be surprised to know that Popejoy Hall is obligated to be self-supporting and receives no state appropriation or major financial support from UNM.

We look forward to opportunities to enrich your association with Popejoy Hall as an audience member and as a true patron of the arts. We would be delighted to send you more detailed information on the mission of Popejoy Hall and ideas for your personal involvement. Please contact the Popejoy Hall administration office at 505-277-3824 or send an e-mail message to mailto://ovationseries@unm.edu.

See you at Popejoy Hall!